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Pawet
Ewelina
Jerzy
Andrzej
Sebastian
Krzysztof
Robert
Marta
Zdzistaw
Piotr

Jan
Aneta
Joanna
Stanistaw
Justyna
Elzbieta
Pawet
Sylwia
tukasz
Dorota
tukasz
Katarzyna

Elzbieta

Heda
Zajac
Zmuda
Telka
Borkowski
Tworzewski
Zaleski
Gajecka
Wiatrowski
Bugajski
Majewski
Czuba
Lange
Sejmicki
Zurek
Olszewska
Kaminski
Michalczyk
Kruk
Zaleska
Tyrata
Wisowska

Kruk

X Bieg Papieski 2024 - Marsz Nordic Walking - 5km
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Kunéw

Cmieléw

Gorzyce

Kielce

Radom

Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Kunow

Radom

Kaliszany

Kunoéw

Gorzyce

Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Cmieléw

Nasielsk

Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Kunéw

Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Ruda Koscielna

Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski

OstrowiecBiega{m.)

KuNie
Kijowa Wataha

Gorzyce chodzi z kijkami

Biegiem Radom

Kijowa Wataha

Kijowa Wataha

Gorzyce chodzi z kijkami
Kijowa Wataha

Kijowa Wataha

Kijowa Wataha

Kijowa Wataha
niestowarzyszona
Kijowa Wataha

Kijowa Wataha

Kijowa Wataha

Kijowa Wataha

Kijowa Wataha

K40
M50
M50
M40-49
M40-49
M50
K30-39
M50
M40-49
M50
K40
K40
M50
K40
K40
M40-49
K40
M40-49
K40
M16-29
K30-39
K40
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00:32:38
00:33:07
00:33:08
00:33:30
00:34:09
00:34:14
00:35:33
00:35:43
00:35:59
00:37:05
00:38:10
00:38:14
00:39:22
00:39:52
00:40:04
00:40:55
00:41:01
00:41:19
00:41:59
00:43:09
00:43:09
00:43:45
00:45:04



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Agata
Natalia
llona
Emilia
Aleksandra
Maria
Katarzyna
Sylwia
Agnieszka

Janus
Tworzewska
Sejmicka
Reczko
Marczewska
Podobas
Podobas
Reczko

Reczko

87
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109
89
105
107
106
81
90
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Brody

Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski  Kijowa Wataha
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski  Kijowa Wataha
Szewna

Warszawa

Zaborow

Zaborow

Szewna

Szewna

OstrowiecBiega <pl‘)

K16-29
K16-29
K40
K16-29
K40
K16-29
K40
K16-29
K16-29
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00:45:08
00:46:04
00:46:06
00:48:00
00:48:47
00:53:29
00:53:29
00:53:58
00:54:16



